

Diverse articole; Articole de birou

I.D.: 98374453

Data publicarii 06.06.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 39263000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.577,73 RON - 1.577,73 RON

Descriere: BANDA TRICOLOR 40MM m 10 1.68 16.81 2 BANDA MASCARE ANKER 50MMX45M buc 6 13.45 80.67 3 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 50 0.76 37.82 4 BURETIERA PLASTIC buc 10 2.52 25.21 5 SAPUN LICHID AVIAS 500ML buc 3 5.88 17.65 6 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA 3STR DELICATE CARE 8 ROLE buc 1 18.49 18.49 7 PROSOP HARTIE ELFI 50M buc 3 8.40 25.21 8 DECAPSATOR KANGARO ALBASTRU buc 4 2.52 10.08 9 TUSIERA HORSE 50X100MM NETUSATA buc 30 2.52 75.63 10 TUS STAMPILA CU PICURATOR 24ML buc 30 1.26 37.82 11 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 40 0.84 33.61 12 SACI RAFIE 55/110 buc 15 1.01 15.13 13 SACI SEMITRASPARENTI buc 15 1.26 18.91 14 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 3 3.36 10.08 15 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA TRANSPARENT buc 3 5.04 15.13 16 FOARFECA DACO FF105 buc 3 5.04 15.13 17 CAPSATOR S7 NOKI buc 3 12.61 37.82 18 PERFORATOR KANGARO buc 3 18.49 55.46 19 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 10 0.84 8.40 20 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 1 CARTON A4 COLOR COPY 120G buc 250 0.17 42.02 2 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 1000 0.10 100.84 3 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 32 6.30 201.68 4 MARKER PERMANENT SCHNEIDER 130 NEGRU buc 6 2.94 17.65 5 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 1 71.43 71.43 6 DOSAR PVC NOKI LILA buc 100 0.59 58.82 7 G7 PRINTER 60 TUSIERA NEAGRA buc 1 67.23 67.23 8 PRINTER COMPACT 60 buc 1 67.23 67.23 9 LIPICI STICK 21GR UHU buc 4 6.72 26.89 10 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 11 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.63 63.03 12 MOUSE USB WIRELESS SERIOUX DRAGO 300 ROSU buc 1 29.41 29.41 13 BATERII VARTA R6 4106